______________________ Library
___________________________________ (Title)
Volunteer Job Description
Position Overview and Impact:  
Key Responsibilities:


1.


2.


3.

4.

Qualifications:

Staff Volunteer Contact:


Training and Support Provided: 

Time Commitment:


Length of Commitment:   

Benefits of Volunteering:
Contact Person:
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